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Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Carton Size (CU FT)

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Watts (Hi Speed)
Mounting Location
Warranty

Blades

Finish

18

7
82x65
0.45
5.38
2379
1463.02
42
1950
47

12

51.03

Indoor

Limited Lifetime Warranty
3

Brushed Polished Nickel

Bellows Il Indoor Fan - BW321BNK3

18" Ceiling Fan with Blades Included

Introducing the ultimate industrial Retro-chic rotating cage fan.
Ceiling-mounted with a 4inchdownrod, the uber-cool Bellows Il is
equipped with a 90-degree tilt feature, 2linch blades, 360 degree
rotation, and a powerful 3-speed reversible motor.

¢ Heavy Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
e 19" Blades in Stainless Steel (Included)
¢ IC Remote & Wall Controls (Included)

e Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

e Suitable for Damp Locations

Dimensions v

Downrod Length (in.) 4

A: 24.30

B: 21.02

C: 591
«C
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